:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10257848

Oct 26, 2024 04:51 (UTC)

In epoch 320,557 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 286589 - 0.019512810 ETH®
48.23 USD

2 286590 - 0.019496416 ETH®
48.18 USD

3 286591 - 0.019498949 ETH&®
48.19 USD

4 286592 - 0.019449759 ETH®
48.07 USD

S 286593 - 0.019482785 ETH®
48.15 USD

6 286594 - 0.019471450 ETH®
48.12 USD

7 286595 - 0.019476481 ETH®
48.14 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10257848
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/320557
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286589
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286590
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286591
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286592
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286593
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286594
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286595

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

286596

286597

286598

286599

286600

286601

286602

286603

286604

Validator Id

1189930

Amount

0.019492205
48.17 USD

0.019474013
48.13 USD

0.019469918
48.12 USD

0.019476690
48.14 USD

0.019490095
48.17 USD

0.019480621
48.15 USD

0.019503579
48.20 USD

0.019489696
48.17 USD

0.065732583
162.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.046206477

114.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286596
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286597
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286598
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286599
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286600
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286601
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286602
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286603
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/286604
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1189930

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



