

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10257848</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 26, 2024 · 04:51 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>320,557</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>286589</u>	- 0.019512810 ETH ⊘ 48.23 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>286590</u>	- 0.019496416 ETH ⊘ 48.18 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>286591</u>	- 0.019498949 ETH ⊘ 48.19 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>286592</u>	- 0.019449759 ETH ⊘ 48.07 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>286593</u>	- 0.019482785 ETH ⊘ 48.15 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>286594</u>	- 0.019471450 ETH ② 48.12 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>286595</u>	- 0.019476481 ETH ⊘ 48.14 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>286596</u>	- 0.019492205 ETH ③ 48.17 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>286597</u>	- 0.019474013 ETH ③ 48.13 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>286598</u>	- 0.019469918 ETH ③ 48.12 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>286599</u>	- 0.019476690 ETH ③ 48.14 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>286600</u>	- 0.019490095 ETH ③ 48.17 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>286601</u>	- 0.019480621 ETH ⊘ 48.15 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>286602</u>	- 0.019503579 ETH ↔ 48.20 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>286603</u>	- 0.019489696 ETH ⊘ 48.17 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>286604</u>	- 0.065732583 ETH ③ 162.47 USD	
PROP	PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	1189930

+ 0.046206477 ETH ↔ 114.20 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.